

MNT125 154/2016 PBFZC20013822016

Poonam Vs. Ram Kumar

Present Sh.S.K.Gumber Adv for the applicant.

Notice issued to the respondent has not been received back.

Fresh notice against the respondent be issued for 22.02.2018 on filing of RC/AD within seven days.

(Neeraj Goyal)PCS
JMIC/Fazilka/16.10.2017
(UID PB0365)

Date of Order: 13.12.2017

Mohinder Pal/Steno

Next date: 22.02.2018

Purpose: _____