

CNRPBFZE10008402018 MNT 46-2018

Krishan Kumar Vs Gourav Kumar

Present: Sh. Tarjinder Sharma Advocate counsel for applicants

Sh. A.P.S Tinna Advocate counsel for respondent

Written reply filed by respondent. Copy supplied. For consideration on interim maintenance application, now to come up on 31.08.2018.

Dt 12.07.2018

Gurpreet Singh

Stenographer Grade III

GUS

Next Date: 31.08.2018.

Purpose: consideration on interim maintenance application,

Amrish Kumar,

SDJM/Abohar.

UIDPB0293