

CNRPBFZE10008402018 MNT 46-2018

Krishan Kumar Vs Gourav Kumar

Present: Sh. Tarjinder Sharma Advocate counsel for applicants
Sh. A.P.S Tinna Advocate counsel for respondent
Arguments not advanced. On joint request of counsel for parties,
for consideration on interim maintenance application, now to come up on 03.11.2018.
Further respondent is directed to produce his latest salary slip before the court on the
next date.

Dt 22.10.2018
Gurpreet Singh
Stenographer Grade III
GUS

Amrish Kumar,
SDJM/Abohar.
UIDPB0293

Next Date: 03.11.2018.

Purpose:for consideration on interim maintenance application,